

produse papetarie

I.D.: 95865320

Data publicarii	11.04.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.519,70 RON - 2.519,70 RON

Descriere: PERFORATOR METALIC BUC 2 57.15 114.30 21.72 2 PERFORATOR METALIC BUC 1 63.87 63.87 12.14 3 CARTON A4 TOP 5 71.43 357.15 67.86 4 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 55 16.81 924.55 175.66 5 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 6 FOLIE PROTECTIE GROASA BUC 500 0.63 315.00 59.85 7 DOSAR PVC BUC 150 0.84 126.00 23.94 8 PLICURI MARI BUC 50 1.26 63.00 11.97 9 PLICURI BURDUF BUC 50 2.10 105.00 19.95 10 LIPICI BUC 24 2.10 50.40 9.58 11 LIPICI BUC 12 5.05 60.60 11.51 12 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BUC 8 7.15 57.20 10.87 13 CORECTOR BUC 12 7.99 95.88 18.22 14 BANDA ADEZIVA BUC 6 5.05 30.30 5.76 15 MARKER BUC 13 5.05 65.65 12.47 16 POST-IT BUC 6 10.93 65.58 12.46
